Phone: +61 7 4782 1182

PETO / MARI N E Email: ray@petomarine.com.au
e ————— / Website: https://www.petomarine.com.au
e

15 Seventh Ave Home Hill QLD 4806

Car Topper Series

Specifications

Boat Details

Price POA Boat Brand Stessco
Model Car Topper 349 Length 0.00

Year 2018 Category Aluminium
Hull Style Single Hull Type Aluminium
Power Type Power Stock Number

Condition New State Queensland
Suburb HOME HILL Engine Make

Disclaimer

Our company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of
the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents and/or surveyors to investigate such details buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to
prior sale, price change or withdrawal without notice.



PETO %MARINE

Phone: +61 7 4782 1182

Email: ray@petomarine.com.au
Website: https://www.petomarine.com.au
15 Seventh Ave Home Hill QLD 4806

Description

The Stessco Car Topper Series is your best travel companion. It is a great light weight boat that is simple and easy to
handle, making it an easy choice for people wanting to load up and getaway.

SPECIFICATIONS
LENGTH (MM)

BEAM (MM)

DEPTH (MM)

BOTTOM SIDES (MM)

TOP SIDES (MM)

MAX HP

MAX TRANSOM WEIGHT (KG)
TRANSOM HEIGHT

MAX # PEOPLE

BASE BOAT HULL WEIGHT (KG)
FEATURES

ANCHOR TRAY

BOWEYE (SMALL 2 HOLE)
BUNGS (LARGE 2)

FLOTATION X-THWART (BASIC)
LIFTING HANDLES (2 ON STERN/2 ON BOW)
MOTOR BOARD - ANTI-ROT
ROWLOCK HOLDERS (2)

SEAT - X-THWART TYPE (2)
SOLID TRANSOM CORNERS

309

3100
1440
500
1.6
1.6

6

35
SHORT 15&quot;
2

65
309
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

349
3560
1440
550
1.6
1.6
10

60
SHOF

74
349
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

Disclaimer

Our company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of
the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents and/or surveyors to investigate such details buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to

prior sale, price change or withdrawal without notice.



