



Email: ray@petomarine.com.au

Website: https://www.petomarine.com.au

15 Seventh Ave Home Hill QLD 4806



Car Topper Series







## **Specifications**

## **Boat Details**

Price POA **Boat Brand** Stessco Model Car Topper 349 Length 0.00 Year 2018 Category Aluminium **Hull Style** Single **Hull Type** Aluminium

Power Type Power Stock Number

Condition New State Queensland

Suburb HOME HILL Engine Make

## Disclaimer

Our company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents and/or surveyors to investigate such details buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change or withdrawal without notice.



Phone: +61 7 4782 1182

Email: ray@petomarine.com.au

Website: https://www.petomarine.com.au

15 Seventh Ave Home Hill QLD 4806

## **Description**

The Stessco Car Topper Series is your best travel companion. It is a great light weight boat that is simple and easy to handle, making it an easy choice for people wanting to load up and getaway.

MARINE

the state of the s		
<u>SPECIFICATIONS</u>	<u>309</u>	<u>349</u>
LENGTH (MM)	3100	3560
BEAM (MM)	1440	1440
DEPTH (MM)	500	550
BOTTOM SIDES (MM)	1.6	1.6
TOP SIDES (MM)	1.6	1.6
MAX HP	6	10
MAX TRANSOM WEIGHT (KG)	35	60
TRANSOM HEIGHT	SHORT 15"	SHOR
MAX # PEOPLE	2	2
BASE BOAT HULL WEIGHT (KG)	65	74
FEATURES	309	349
ANCHOR TRAY	STD	STD
BOWEYE (SMALL 2 HOLE)	STD	STD
BUNGS (LARGE 2)	STD	STD
FLOTATION X-THWART (BASIC)	STD	STD
LIFTING HANDLES (2 ON STERN/2 ON BOW)	STD	STD
MOTOR BOARD - ANTI-ROT	STD	STD
ROWLOCK HOLDERS (2)	STD	STD
SEAT - X-THWART TYPE (2)	STD	STD
SOLID TRANSOM CORNERS	STD	STD